List of SPP Courses floated for Academic Year 2023-24, Semester |

Course
Number
HUL304

SPL704
(Core)
SPL706
(Core)
SPL708
(Core)

SPL709
(Core)

SPL720
SPL750
SPL810
SPL810A

SPV792

SPV795

SPV797

SPV798
SPV799
SPD881

SPD882

Notes

Course Name

Perspectives on Environment: Implications
for Policy
Introduction to Public Policy & STI

STl & Sustainable Development

Statistics for Public Policy

Principle of Economics

Energy and Infrastructure Finance: A
Public Policy Lens
Qualitative methods for Public Policy

ADVANCED TOPICS IN POLICY STUDIES
(Climate Change Adaptation)
ADVANCED TOPICS IN POLICY STUDIES
(GIS for Public Policy)

Inclusive City & Accessibility Audit

Special Module on Public Policy for
Technical Higher Education
Scenario Design for Managing Uncertainty

Special Module on Public Policy in
Transport and Infrastructure
SPECIAL MODULE IN POLICY STUDIES
(Water Sanitation and Health)

MPP Major Project-I

MPP Major Project-Il

Credit

3-0-0

3-0-0

3-0-0

3-0-0

3-0-0

3-0-0

3-0-0

3-0-0

3-0-0

1-0-0

1-0-0

1-0-0

1-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-8

0-0-28

Instructor
Upasna Sharma
Soutrik Basu

Pooja Prasad
Surajit Chakravarty
Nandana Sengupta
Suma Athreye

Suma Athreye
Tiesta Thakur

Rohit Chandra
Surajit Chakravarty
Debananda Misra
Anshu Ogra

Rajarshi Dasgupta

Rathin Biswas

Debananda Misra

Kaveri lychettira

Sanjay Mitra

Rathin Biswas

Sanjiva Prasad

Slot and Room

M slot LH-520

A slot LH-606

E slot LH-623

J slot LH-606

B slot LH-611

AAslot LH-517

ACslot LH-422

H slot LH-622

AB slot LH-520

L slot LH-620

M slot LH-622

AD slot LH-614

D slot 11A-101

AD slot LH-602

X slot

X slot

e  Core courses for the PhD and MPP programme are indicated with a blue-grey background

e  Full-time students are expected to complete their core courses at the earliest, so preferably in their
first semester.

e  Courses for which a PhD student cannot register are indicated with an orange background.

® HUL304 is also not available to MPP students.

® PhD students should register for DTD800 in the appropriate semester, on the advice of their

supervisor and/or PhD coordinator.

® PhD students should register for the HUL80O0 at the earliest, on the advice of their supervisor or PhD

coordinator.



