List of SPP Courses floated for Academic Year 2023-24, Semester I				
Course Number	Course Name	Credit	Instructor	Slot and Room
HUL304	Perspectives on Environment: Implications for Policy	3-0-0	Upasna Sharma	M slot LH-520
SPL704 (Core)	Introduction to Public Policy & STI	3-0-0	Soutrik Basu	A slot LH-606
SPL706 (Core)	STI & Sustainable Development	3-0-0	Pooja Prasad Surajit Chakravarty	E slot LH-623
SPL708 (Core)	Statistics for Public Policy	3-0-0	Nandana Sengupta Suma Athreye	J slot LH-606
SPL709 (Core)	Principle of Economics	3-0-0	Suma Athreye Tiesta Thakur	B slot LH-611
SPL720	Energy and Infrastructure Finance: A Public Policy Lens	3-0-0	Rohit Chandra	AA slot LH-517
SPL750	Qualitative methods for Public Policy	3-0-0	Surajit Chakravarty Debananda Misra	AC slot LH-422
SPL810	ADVANCED TOPICS IN POLICY STUDIES (Climate Change Adaptation)	3-0-0	Anshu Ogra	H slot LH-622
SPL810A	ADVANCED TOPICS IN POLICY STUDIES (GIS for Public Policy)	3-0-0	Rajarshi Dasgupta	AB slot LH-520
SPV792	Inclusive City & Accessibility Audit	1-0-0	Rathin Biswas	L slot LH-620
SPV795	Special Module on Public Policy for Technical Higher Education	1-0-0	Debananda Misra	M slot LH-622
SPV797	Scenario Design for Managing Uncertainty	1-0-0	Kaveri lychettira	AD slot LH-614
SPV798	Special Module on Public Policy in Transport and Infrastructure	1-0-0	Sanjay Mitra	D slot IIA-101
SPV799	SPECIAL MODULE IN POLICY STUDIES (Water Sanitation and Health)	1-0-0	Rathin Biswas	AD slot LH-602
SPD881	MPP Major Project-I	0-0-8		X slot
SPD882	MPP Major Project-II	0-0-28	Sanjiva Prasad	X slot

Notes

- Core courses for the PhD and MPP programme are indicated with a blue-grey background
- Full-time students are expected to complete their core courses at the earliest, so preferably in their first semester.
- Courses for which a PhD student cannot register are indicated with an orange background.
- HUL304 is also not available to MPP students.
- PhD students should register for DTD800 in the appropriate semester, on the advice of their supervisor and/or PhD coordinator.
- PhD students should register for the HUL800 at the earliest, on the advice of their supervisor or PhD coordinator.